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CDS piemontese RF/RM su pista

Organizzazione: Atletica Trinacria (NO042) ­ Novara ­ Campo A. Gorla ­ V.le Kennedy

RISULTATI
Campionato di società Ragazze

Clas. Società Prov. Comune Punti  

1 TO002 SISPORT FIAT TO   121 7

2 TO247 SAFATLETICA SSD A RL TO   114 7

3 VC017 G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO VC   100 7

4 TO211 ATLETICA SETTIMESE TO   95 7

5 VC001 ATL. SANTHIA' VC   94 7

6 TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI TO   80 7

7 TO037 ATLETICA IVREA TO   79 7

8 VC019 ATLETICA STRONESE­ZANI SRL VC   76 7

9 AT012 ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R. AT   72 7

10 VC049 BUGELLA SPORT VC   67 7

11 AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI AT   66 7

12 VB034 A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO VB   64 7

13 CN001 A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75 CN   64 7

14 NO020 TEAM ATLETICO­MERCURIO NOVARA NO   55 7

15 TO185 RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV TO   56 4

16 TO001 C.U.S. TORINO TO   28 2

17 AL003 DERTHONA ATLETICA AL   24 2

18 VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA VC   20 2

19 TO042 ATLETICA RIVAROLO TO   2 2

20 VC043 ATL.GAGLIANICO VC   14 1

21 NO055 ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO NO   12 1

22 NO004 G.A.O. LIBERTAS OLEGGIO NO   7 1

23 TO085 G.S. ATL. NICHELINO TO   6 1

24 NO048 ATLETICA GALLIATE NO   4 1

25 TO177 A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO TO   3 1
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Clas. Società Prov. Comune Punti  

1 TO247 SAFATLETICA SSD A RL TO   112 7

2 TO037 ATLETICA IVREA TO   100 7

3 AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI AT   94 7

4 AT012 ATLETICA CASTELL'ALFERO T.F.R. AT   94 7

5 VC049 BUGELLA SPORT VC   90 7

6 CN001 A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75 CN   88 7

7 TO177 A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO TO   82 7

8 TO002 SISPORT FIAT TO   77 7

9 VC001 ATL. SANTHIA' VC   71 7

10 NO020 TEAM ATLETICO­MERCURIO NOVARA NO   63 7

11 TO076 POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI TO   51 7

12 VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA VC   77 5

13 TO211 ATLETICA SETTIMESE TO   60 5

14 VB034 A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO VB   48 5

15 TO185 RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV TO   31 4

16 TO042 ATLETICA RIVAROLO TO   43 3

17 VC019 ATLETICA STRONESE­ZANI SRL VC   36 3

18 NO048 ATLETICA GALLIATE NO   25 2

19 TO085 G.S. ATL. NICHELINO TO   10 2

20 AL003 DERTHONA ATLETICA AL   20 1

21 NO003 ATLETICA OVEST TICINO NO   10 1

22 NO004 G.A.O. LIBERTAS OLEGGIO NO   9 1

23 NO007 POLISP.S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO NO   6 1
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